MinerOss®
Cortical
& Cancellous Chips
Composition/Source
Process
Particle Size
Packaging
Storage

- MO-C2.5DOM - 2.5cc Vial
Mineralized cancellous allograft
Terminal sterilization
300-1000μm or 300-600μm
Short plastic vial in plastic blister
pack (within box), single use only
Curved plastic syringe in plastic bag,
delivery applicator is single use only
15-30ºC
5 years - Plastic Vial
5 years - Syringe
- Extraction socket grafting
- Grafting for implant placement
- Periodontal defects
Particle size range: 300-1000μm
- MIN-CAN0.5 - 0.5cc Vial
- MIN-CAN1.0 - 1.0cc Vial
- MIN-CAN2.5 - 2.5cc Vial
Particle size range: 300-600μm
- MIN-CANSYR0.25 - 0.25cc Syringe
- MIN-CANSYR0.5 - 0.5cc Syringe
MinerOss®
Cortical
Mineralized cortical allograft
Terminal sterilization
300-1000µm
Short plastic vial in plastic blister
pack (within box), single use only
15-30ºC
5 years
- Extraction socket grafting
- Grafting for implant placement
- Ridge and sinus augmentation
- MIN-COR0.5 - 0.5cc Vial
- MIN-COR1.0 - 1.0cc Vial
- MIN-COR2.5 - 2.5cc Vial
MinerOss®
Putty
Mineralized cortical & cancellous
allograft and demineralized
cortical fibers
Terminal sterilization
N/A
Curved plastic syringe in plastic bag,
delivery applicator is single use only
15-30ºC
5 years
- Extraction socket grafting
- Grafting for implant placement
- Ridge and sinus augmentation
- MIN-PT0.5 - 0.5cc Putty
- MIN-PT1.0 - 1.0cc Putty
- MIN-PT2.5 - 2.5cc Putty
- MIN-PT5.0 - 5.0cc Putty
Page 1 of 3SPMP13017 REV K OCT 2023
biologics hard tissue comparison
MinerOss®

trademark of BioHorizons Implant Systems Inc. Grafton® DBM is a registered trademark of Medtronic, Inc. Not all products shown or described in this literature are available in all countries. Original language is English. ©BioHorizons. All Rights Reserved.
For more information, contact your local Territory Manager or call Customer Care: 1.888.246.8338
Order 24/7 at store.biohorizons.com
GenateTM
70:30 ratio mineralized cortical and
cancellous allograft
Terminal sterilization
300-1000µm
Short plastic vial in plastic blister pack
(within box) single use only
15-30ºC
5 years
- Extraction socket grafting
- Grafting for implant placement
- Ridge and sinus augmentation
- MIN-C0.5 - 0.5cc Vial
- MIN-C1.0 - 1.0cc Vial
- MIN-C2.5 - 2.5cc Vial